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XL PRODUCT SUMMARY 

XL060UA-SB MODEL  XL060UA-DB MODEL 

    

 

XL140UA-SB MODEL XL140UA-DB MODEL XL140UA-TB MODEL 

 

Modular Build 

Simple installation and easy for maintenance 

Reduces total black out 

 

[LIGHTING] 

Down light, up-light, side light with adjustable beam direction during and post installation 

[WATT, LUMEN, SIZE AND WEIGHT] 

Watt Lumen Input Volt 
Lamp 

size( inch) Lamp Weight Total Weight 

60 5100 100-277VAC 11.6x4.5x3.9 1060(g)/2,34 lbs 4.3 Kg/9.48 lbs 

120 10200 100-277VAC 23.2x4.5x3.9 2120(g)/ 4.68 lbs  7kg/15.43 lbs 

140 11900 100-277VAC 20.7x4.5x3.9 1750(g)/3.86 lbs 6.8kg/15.0 lbs 

280 23800 100-277VAC 41.4x4.5x3.9 3500(g)/7.36 lbs  12.5kg /27.56 lbs 

420 35700 100-277VAC 62.1x4.5x3.9 5250(g)/11.04lbs  17.4kg/38.36 lbs 

 

[APPLICATIONS]  
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Wall pack, parking lot, parking garage, manufacturing facility, airline hanger, Harbor security,  

loading/unloading dock, warehouse, little league ball park,, gas station canopy, canopy, fitness & 

wellness facility, car dealerships, car auction, wall washer, signage lighting, flag pole, monument lighting 

and more. 

[PRODUCT GRADE]  

Outdoor and Indoor grade, Stand alone and or retrofit  Wall pack and flood, Safety and performance requirement certifications 

 [KEY SUMMARY]  

Advanced "Stamping Heat Dissipation" technology (used on LED TV, 4G Cell and I Pad) 

Utility rebate qualify product.    Adjustable beam direction: with mounting bracket and or lamp bracket even post install. 

High performance, Light weight and, small product size.   Environmentally friendly product with long life time. 

Save energy $$$, maintenance cost ($$$) and Hazardous material recycle ($$$) 

Simple and short installation & future SMPS replacement time (save $$$). 

 [AVALIABLE]  

Warm white color, milky lens (no eye sensation) 

[CANOPY LIGHT]  

We provide mounting plate   

(12έ x 24έ mounting plate for XL140UA-SN,   24έ x 24έ mounting place to XL060UA-DN) 

[LIMITED WARRANTY]  

5 YEAR UNRC (Under Normal Running Condition) 

[HEIGHT, LUX AND BEAM WIDTH CHART] 

Total beam length: width x 2 distances 

Install Height 60watt 120d  60watt 22d 60watt 42d 

M Ft Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) 

1 3.28 1624 11.38         

2 6.56 406 22.76 3361 3.27 2094 4.60 

3 9.84 180 34.14         

4 13.12 102 45.85 840 6.55 524 9.21 

5 16.41 65 56.90         
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6 19.69 45 68.28 373 9.82 233 13.81 

8 26.25     210 13.09 131 18.42 

10 32.81     134 16.37 84 23.02 

12 39.37     93 19.64     

 

Install Height 120watt 120d 120watt 22d 120watt 42d 

M Ft Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) 
Center 

lm Beam w(ft) 

1 3.28 3235 11.39         

2 6.56 809 22.79         

3 9.84 359 34.18 2995 4.91 1858 6.91 

4 13.12 202 45.57         

5 16.41 129 56.97         

6 19.69 90 68.33 749 9.81 465 111.93 

9 29.53     333 14.71 206 20.73 

10 32.81             

12 39.37     187 19.61 116 27.64 

15 49.22     120 24.52 74 34.55 

18 59.06     83 29.42     

 

Install Height 140watt 120d 140watt 22d 1400watt 42d 

M Ft Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) 

1 3.28 3802 11.29         

2 6.56 951 22.60         

3 9.84 422 33.90 3498 4.90 2174 6.90 

4 13.12 238 45.20         

5 16.41 152 56.50         

6 19.69 106 67.79 874 9.80 543 13.80 

9 29.53     389 14.70 242 20.70 

12 39.37     219 19.60 136 27.60 

15 49.22     140 24.50 87 34.50 

18 59.06     77 22.81     

 

Install Height 280watt 120d 280watt 22d 280watt 42d 

M Ft Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) 

1 3.28             

2 6.56 1884 29.45         

3 9.84         4321 6.91 

4 13.12 471 45.79 3927 6.55     

5 16.41             

6 19.69 209 68.68     1083 13.83 

7 22.97             
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8 26.25 118 91.57 982 13.10     

9 29.53         481 20.74 

10 32.81 75 114.46         

12 39.37 52 137.36 436 19.68 271 27.66 

15 49.22         173 34.57 

16 52.50     245 26.20     

18 59.06     157 32.74 120 41.49 

20 65.62             

24 78.74     109 39.29     

 

Install Height 420watt 120d 420watt 22d 420watt 42d 

M Ft Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) Center lm Beam w(ft) 

2 6.56 2841 22.69         

4 13.12 710 45.39     3882 9.21 

5 16.41     3773 8.18     

6 19.69 316 68.08         

8 26.25 178 90.78     915 18.42 

9 29.53     943 16.36     

10 32.81 114 113.47         

12 39.37 79 136.17 415 14.37 407 27.63 

15 49.22             

16 52.50     238 32.72 229 36.84 

18 59.06         146 46.06 

20 65.62         102 55.26 

24 78.74             

25 82.03     151 40.86     

30 98.43     105 49.08     

 

 

 

 

[POLAR CURVE AND CORN DIAGRAM => VIEW FOLLOW PAGES] 
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60WATT XL: XL060UA-SBU1, U2, U3  (U1: 120DU2: 22D, U3: 42D) 

  Polar Curve Cone Diagram 
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120WATT XL: XL060UA-DBU1, U2, U3  (U1: 120DU2: 22D, U3: 42D) 

  Polar Curve Cone Diagram 
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140WATT XL: XL1400UA-SBU1, U2, U3  (U1: 120DU2: 22D, U3: 42D) 

  Polar Curve Cone Diagram 
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280WATT XL: XL1400UA-DBU1, U2, U3  (U1: 120DU2: 22D, U3: 42D) 

  Polar Curve Cone Diagram 
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280WATT XL: XL1400UA-DBU1, U2, U3  (U1: 120DU2: 22D, U3: 42D) 

  Polar Curve Cone Diagram 
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